No. W 54285 Due no later than Sep 30, 2013
Return to: Annual Report Form
SECRETARY OF STATE 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.
700 WEST JEFFERSON RIGBY FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC
PO BOX 83720 BRENT RIGBY
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 407 W. 280 N.
BLACKFOOT ID 83221
NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

ERIC OLSEN
201 E CENTER ST
POCATELLO ID 83204

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Member or Manager.

Street or PO Address
903 W POLELINE RD

407 W. 280 N.

407 W. 280 N.

715 MORAINE COURT #30
356 N. 455 W.

3265 E. SANDY DR.
4986 S. 2000 W., #38
4350 CEDAR BUTTE RD.
5572 BREKENBRIDGE DR.
407 W. 280 N.

Office Held Name

MEMBER MARGARET RIGBY
MEMBER MADISON L. RIGBY
MEMBER BRITTNIE D. RIGBY
MEMBER WHITNIE K. RIGBY
MEMBER MINDIE L. LOOSLI
MEMBER JENNIFER C. HILL
MEMBER AMY R. FARRER
MEMBER MELANIE D. GARN
MEMBER JULIE A. PEREZ
MANAGER BRENT RIGBY
MEMBER MARILYN RASMUSSEN

953 W. POLINE ROAD

City State Country
REXBURG D USA
BLACKFOOT D USA
BLACKFOOT D USA
DRIGGS D USA
BLACKFOOT ID USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
REXBURG D USA
REXBURG D USA
SALT LAKE CITY UT USA
BLACKFOOT ID USA
REXBURG D USA

Postal Code
83440
83221
83221
83422
83221
83401
83440
83440
84117
83221
83440

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
W 54285

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Brent Rigby
Name (type or print): Brent Rigby

Date: 10/14/2013
Title: Manager

Processed 10/14/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




