No. <b>W 54285</b>		Due no later than Sep 30, 2013		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		ERIC OLSEN			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  RIGBY FAMILY HOLDINGS, LLC  BRENT RIGBY  407 W. 280 N.		201 E CENTER ST POCATELLO ID 83204			
NO 51 NO 55 T		BLACKFOOT ID 83221		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE							
4. Limited Liability Com	panies: Enter Nai	mes and Addresses	of at least one Member or Manager.				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
MEMBER	MARGARET	RIGBY	903 W POLELINE RD	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440
MEMBER	MADISON L. RIGBY		407 W. 280 N.	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221
MEMBER	BRITTNIE D. RIGBY		407 W. 280 N.	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221
MEMBER	WHITNIE K. RIGBY		715 MORAINE COURT #30	DRIGGS	ID	USA	83422
MEMBER	MINDIE L. LOOSLI		356 N. 455 W.	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221
MEMBER	JENNIFER C. HILL		3265 E. SANDY DR.	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401
MEMBER	AMY R. FARRER		4986 S. 2000 W., #38	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440
MEMBER	MELANIE D. GARN		4350 CEDAR BUTTE RD.	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440
MEMBER	JULIE A. PEREZ		5572 BREKENBRIDGE DR.	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84117
MANAGER	BRENT RIGBY		407 W. 280 N.	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221
MEMBER	MARILYN RASMUSSEN		953 W. POLINE ROAD	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID W 54285		Signature: Brent Rigby		Date: 10/14/2013			
		Name (type or print): Brent Rigby		Title: Manager			
Processed 10/14/2013		* Electronically pro	vided signatures are accepted as original s	signatures.			